Where high performance is the standard ®
Performance, Precision, Economy
HFB06 & HFS12
Indexable High Feed
Tooling
Screw-On Tool
Holders
High Feed Series

FH1009	 MHFBC-2504-06-25	 25	 25	 4	 150	  32
  			     Spare Parts
Order Code	 Description Code	 Description
FS1001	 MS2506E 	 Spare Screw
FS1003	 ETD-08	 TX8 Torx Driver
FS1005	 ETFTD-08	 TX8 Torx Fixed Torque Driver
FS1006	 STXB-08	 TX8 Short Torx Bit
FS1007	 LTXB-08	 TX8 Long Torx Bit
BNMT06
Cam Radius        	 R2.0
Diameter tolerance		  + 0.0 / - 0.2
Torque setting		  1.2Nm
Ap max		  1.0mm
                Screw-On Shank End Mills			                   Tool Dimensions 			         Insert
Order Code	    Description Code	 D1	 D2	 Flutes	 L1	 M
FH1001	 MHFBM-1602-06-M08	 16	 14	 2	 25	 M8
FH1002	 MHFBM-2003-06-M10	 20	 18	 3	 30	 M10
FH1003	 MHFBM-2504-06-M12	 25	 21	 4	 35	 M12
FH1004	 MHFBM-3205-06-M16	 32	 29	 5	 43	 M16
FH1005	 MHFBM-3505-06-M16	 35	 29	 5	 43	 M16
FH1006	 MHFBM-4006-06-M16	 40	 29	 6	 43	 M16
BNMT06
L1
D1D2 Ø Bore
L1

Cutter Bodies
                Screw-On Shank End Mills 			                   Tool Dimensions
   Order Code	 Description Code	 D1	 D2	 Flutes	 L1	 M
 FH1100	 MHFSM-3503-12-M16	 35	 29	 3	 43	 M16
 FH1101	 MHFSM-4204-12-M16	 42	 29	 4	 43	 M16
SDMT12
SDMT12
	        Bore Type Mills				                    Tool Dimensions
 Order Code	 Description Code	 D1	 D2	 Flutes	 L1	 Ø Bore
 FH1105	 MHFSB-5004-12-22	 50	 40	 4	 50	 22
 FH1102	 MHFSB-5205-12-22	 52	 40	 5	 50	 22
 FH1103	 MHFSB-6606-12-27	 66	 60	 6	 50	 27
 FH1104	 MHFSB-8006-12-27	 80	 60	 6	 50	 27
 			      Spare Parts
    Order Code	 Description Code	 Description
 FS1002	 MS4011G	 Spare Screw
 FS1004	 ETD-15	 TX15 Torx Driver